Degree :

SONA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, SALEM
(An Autonomous Institution)

UG (B.E. /B.Tech)

Semester : I (First Year)

Date: 21.10.2022

SLNo PARTICULARS DATES DAYS
Commencement of Induction :
1. 28.10.2022 Friday
Programme
2. Commencement of Class work 11.11.2022 Friday
2 Duration of CIE Test 1 and its 12.12.2022- Monday-
' objectives test 19.12.2022 Monday
1 Duration of CIE Test 2 and its 19.01.2023- Thursday-
' objectives test 25.01.2023 Wednesday
s Duration of CIE Test 3 and its 20.02.2023- Monday-
: objectives test 25.02.2023 Saturday
6. Last Working Day 01.03.2023 Wednesday
- Practical Examinations 03.03.2023- Friday-
' (Schedule will be Circulated) 10.03.2023 Friday
- 11.03.2023- Saturday-
8. Study Period
19.03.2023 Sunday
9. Theory Examinations 20.03.2023 Monday
: April 2™
10. Reopening for IT Semester
Week- 2023
Total Number of Working days: 90 Days
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e Objective tests corresponding to 3 CIE tests shall be conducted during the CIE dates mentioned
itself.
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Degree

SONA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, SALEM
(An Autonomous Institution)

: UG (B.E./B.Tech)

Semester : 111 (II-Year)

Date:17.08.2022

SLNo PARTICULARS DATES DAYS
1. Commencement of Class work 07.09.2022 Wednesday
5 Duration of CIE Test 1 and its 10.10.2022- Monday-
' objecﬁves test 17.10.2022 Monday
. Duration of CIE Test 2 and its 14.11.2022- Monday-
' objectives test 21.11.2022 Monday
4 Duration of CIE Test 3 and its 15.12.2022- Thursday-
' objectives test 22.12.2022 Thursday
5. Last Working Day 28.12.2022 Wednesday
6 Practical Examinations 02.01.2023- Monday-
' (Schedule will be Circulated) 05.01.2023 Thursday
. 06.01.2023- " Friday-
7. Study Period
11.01.2023 Wednesday
8. Theory Examinations 12.01.2023 Thursday
. February2™
9. Reopening for IV Semester
Week 2023
Total Number of Working days: 90 Days
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SONA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, SALEM
(An Autonomous Institution)

ACADEMIC SCHEDULE for 2022-2023 (ODD SEMESTER) Revised-1

Degree : UG (B.E./B.Tech)

Semester : V (III-Year) & VII (Final Year) Date:01.08.2022
SLNo PARTICULARS DATES DAYS

& Commencement of Class work 17.08.2022 Wednesday
. Duration of CIE Test 1 and its 14.09.2022- Wednesday-

objectives test 20.09.2022 Tuesday

Duration of CIE Test 2 and its 17.10.2022- Monday-
- objectives test 22.10.2022 Saturday
; Duration of CIE Test 3 and its 21.11.2022- Monday-

objectives test 26.11.2022 Saturday
5 Last Working Day 30.11.2022 Wednesday
¢ Practical Examinations 05.12.2022- Monday-

(Schedule will be Circulated) 10.12.2022 Saturday

11.12.2022- Sunday-
7. Study Period
17.12.2022 Saturday

8. Theory Examinations 19.12.2022 Monday
- Reopening for VI & VIII January- Last

Semesters ‘Week 2023
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SONA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, SALEM
(An Autonomous Institution)

ACADEMIC SCHEDULE for 2022-2023 (ODD SEMESTER) Revised-1

Degree : UG (B.E./B.Tech)

Semester : V (III-Year) & VII (Final Year) Date:01.08.2022
SLNo PARTICULARS DATES DAYS

& Commencement of Class work 17.08.2022 Wednesday
. Duration of CIE Test 1 and its 14.09.2022- Wednesday-

objectives test 20.09.2022 Tuesday

Duration of CIE Test 2 and its 17.10.2022- Monday-
- objectives test 22.10.2022 Saturday
; Duration of CIE Test 3 and its 21.11.2022- Monday-

objectives test 26.11.2022 Saturday
5 Last Working Day 30.11.2022 Wednesday
¢ Practical Examinations 05.12.2022- Monday-

(Schedule will be Circulated) 10.12.2022 Saturday

11.12.2022- Sunday-
7. Study Period
17.12.2022 Saturday

8. Theory Examinations 19.12.2022 Monday
- Reopening for VI & VIII January- Last

Semesters ‘Week 2023
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SONA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, SALEM

(An Autonomous Institution)

ACADEMIC SCHEDULE FOR 2022-2023 (ODD SEMESTER)

Degree : PG (M.E/M.Tech)
Semester : I (First-Year) Date: 07.10.2022
SLNo PARTICULARS DATES DAYS
L. Commencement of Class work 12.10.2022 Wednesday
‘ 14.11.2022- Monday-
2. Duration of CIE Test 1
17.11.2022 Thursday
19.12.2022- Monday-
3. Duration of CIE Test 2
22.12.2022 Thursday
27.01.2023- Friday-
4, Duration of CIE Test 3
31.01.2023 Tuesday
S Last Working Day 03.02.2023 Friday
p Practical Examinations 08.02.2023- Wednesday-
' (Schedule will be Circulated) 11.02.2023 Saturday
. 12.02.2023- Sunday-
7. Study Period
14.02.2023 Tuesday
8. Theory Examinations 15.02.2023 Wednesday
] March 1%
9. Reopening for IT Semester
Week - 2023
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SONA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, SALEM

(An Autonomous Institution)
ACADEMIC SCHEDULE FOR 2022-2023 (ODD SEMESTER)

Degree : PG (M.E/M.Tech)
Semester : III (II-Year) Date: 19.09.2022
SLNo PARTICULARS DATES DAYS
Lk Commencement of Class work 20.10.2022 Thursday
: 23.11.2022- Wednesday
2, Duration of CIE Test 1
26.11.2022 Saturday
27.12:2022 Tuesday-
3 Duration of CIE Test 2 )
30.12.2022 Friday
; 01.02.2023 Wednesday-
4, Duration of CIE Test 3
04.02.2023 Saturday
¥ Last Working Day 08.02.2023 Wednesday
; Practical Examinations 13.02.2023- Monday-
' (Schedule will be Circulated) 16.02.2023 Thursday
; 17.02.2023- Friday-
7. Study Period
21.02.2023 Tuesday
8. Theory Examinations 22.02.2023 Wednesday
, March 1** Week
9, Reopening for IV Semester
2023
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SONA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, SALEM
(An Autonomous Institution)

Degree : PG (MBA)
Semester : 1 (First Year) Date: 27.09.2022
S.NO PARTICULARS DATES DAYS
1. | Commencement of Class Work 28.09.2022 Wednesday
21.11.2022 - Monday -
2. | Commencement of CIE Test-1
30.11.2022 Wednesday
18.01.2023 — Wednesday -
3. | Commencement of CIE Test-2
28.01.2023 Saturday
4. | Last date to Complete Syllabus 31.01.2023 Tuesday
) 01.02.2023 — Wednesday -
5. | Study Period
07.02.2023 Tuesday
. 08.02.2023 — Wednesday -
6. | Practical Exams
11.02.2023 Saturday
13.02.2023 - Monday -
7. | Semester End Examinations
27.02.2023 Monday
: March 3™
8. | Reopening of II Semester
Week - 2023
Total Number of Working days: 90 days /
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Degree

SONA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, SALEM

(An Autonomous Institution)

ACADEMIC SCHEDULE for 2022-2023 (ODD SEMESTER)

: PG (MBA)

Semester : III (Second Year)

Date: 01.08.2022

S.NO PARTICULARS DATES DAYS
: 01.08.2022 - Monday -
L lntanshig 31.08.2022 Wednesday
2. | Commencement of Class Work 05.09.2022 Monday
R 20.09.2022 - Tuesday -
3. | Summer Internship Viva-voce 21.09.2022 Wednesday
10.10.2022 - Monday -
4. | Commencement of CIE Test-1 21102022 Friday
19.12.2022 - Monday -
5. | Commencement of CIE Test-2 28.12.2022 Wednesday
6. | Last date to Complete Syllabus 30.12.2022 Friday
! 31.12.2022 - Saturday —
¢ 9 otdyReriod 08.01.2023 Sunday
8. | Semester End Examinations 09.01.2023 Monday
. January- Last
9. | Reopening of IV Semester
Week 2023
Total Number of Working days: 90 days
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SONA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, SALEM

(An Autonomous Institution)

ACADEMIC SCHEDULF FOR 2022-2023 (ODD SEMESTER)

Degree : PG(M.CA)
Semester : I (First-Year) Date: 24.09.2022
SLNo PARTICULARS DATES DAYS
k. Commencement of Class work 28.09.2022 Wednesday
01.11.2022- Tuesday-
2, Duration of CIE Test 1 _
04.11.2022 Friday
A 05.12.2022- Monday-
3. Duration of CIE Test 2
08.12.2022 Thursday
18.01.2023- Wednesday-
4, Duration of CIE Test 3
21.01.2023 Saturday
5. Last Working Day 25.01.2023 Wednesday
" Practical Examinations 30.01.2023- Monday-
' (Schedule will be Circulated) 02.02.2023 Thursday
_ 03.02.2023- Friday-
1 Study Period
08.02.2023 Wednesday
8. Theory Examinations 09.02.2023 Thursday
. February Last
. Reopening for Il Semester
Week - 2023
\\-‘\A \r/.a)\‘.Cu V \'ieggﬂqﬂ@ ¢ \_\.\-\
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e *Schedule for Bridge Courses (for Non CSE/IT Students) will be given by MCA Department.




SONA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, SALEM
(An Autonomous Institution)

ACADEMIC SCHEDULF. FOR 2022-2023 (ODD SEMESTER)

Degree : PG (MCA)
Semester : III (II-Year) Date: 08.08.2022
SL.No PARTICULARS DATES DAYS
I Commencement of Class work 07.09.2022 Wednesday
: 10.10.2022- Monday-
2 Duration of CIE Test 1 17.10.2022 Monday
14.11.2022- 5
3: Duration of CIE Test 2 Monday
2111.2002 Monday
15.12.2022- Thursday-
4, Duration of CIE Test 3
22.12.2022 Thursday
3. Last Working Day 26.12.2022 Monday
. Practical Examinations 27.12.2022- Tuesday-
" | (Schedule will be Circulated) 30.12.2022 Friday
: 31.12.2022- Saturday-
7. Study Period
10.01.2023 Tuesday
8. Theory Examinations 11.01.2023 Wednesday
. February 1* Week
9 Reopening for IV Semester
2023
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